Week

10/20
10/27
11/3
11/10
11/24
12/1
12/8
12/15
12/22
12/29
1/5
1/12
1/19
1/26
2/2
2/9
2/16
2/23
3/2
3/9

3/16
3/23
3/30

TEAMS

A b WN -

2021-2022 CLK Slopuck Schedule

6:00

5-1
3-6
1-2
4-2
4-5
2-6
4-1
3-5
5-6
2-3
5-1
3-6
1-2
4-2
4-5
2-6
4-1
3-5
5-6
2-3

3rd-6th

7:15

4-3
2-5
4-6
1-3
1-6
5-1
3-6
1-2
4-2
4-5
4-3
2-5
4-6
1-3
1-6
5-1
3-6
1-2
4-2
4-5

4th-5th

1st-Low Winner 2nd-High Winner

Member Game  Championship Game

Erickson-Crowley
Center Ice

Bucko's Party Store
Bella Vista

UP Engineering
Pisani Distributing

Kraig Hamlin
Scotty Hyrkas
Aron Butkovich
Rob Bohlsen
Logan Rastello
Jeremy Rowe

8:30

2-6
4-1
3-5
5-6
2-3

2-5
4-6
1-3
1-6
2-6
4-1
3-5
5-6
2-3

2-5
4-6
1-3
1-6

1st-2nd

(906) 369-4461
(906) 370-7268
(906) 281-2825
(906) 370-7622
(906) 369-5095
(906) 281-3825



