2021-2022 CLK Slopuck Schedule

Week	6:00	7:15	8:30
10/20	5-1	4-3	2-6
10/27	3-6	2-5	4-1
11/3	1-2	4-6	3-5
11/10	4-2	1-3	5-6
11/24	4-5	1-6	2-3
12/1	2-6	5-1	4-3
12/8	4-1	3-6	2-5
12/15	3-5	1-2	4-6
12/22	5-6	4-2	1-3
12/29	2-3	4-5	1-6
1/5	5-1	4-3	2-6
1/12	3-6	2-5	4-1
1/19	1-2	4-6	3-5
1/26	4-2	1-3	5-6
2/2	4-5	1-6	2-3
2/9	2-6	5-1	4-3
2/16	4-1	3-6	2-5
2/23	3-5	1-2	4-6
3/2	5-6	4-2	1-3
3/9	2-3	4-5	1-6
3/16	3rd-6th	4th-5th	1st-2nd
3/23	1st-Low Winner 2	nd-High Winner	
3/30	Member Game Cha	ampionship Game	
TEAMS			
1	Erickson-Crowley	Kraig Hamlin	(906) 369-4461
2	Center Ice	Scotty Hyrkas	(906) 370-7268
3	Bucko's Party Store	Aron Butkovich	(906) 281-2825
4	Bella Vista	Rob Bohlsen	(906) 370-7622
5	UP Engineering	Logan Rastello	(906) 369-5095
6	Pisani Distributing	Jeremy Rowe	(906) 281-3825